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
park-like setting with creek, pond, and barn. Loads of parking. 
MLS# 19480101

$694,900 $399,000 $495,000 $350,000

HOME ON 5+ ACRES
4 minutes from McMenimins and Kalama Marine park. New 
laminate floors on main, slider to deck with seasonal view of 
Columbia River, large laundry room and 2 bedrooms on Upper, 
oversized master with bonus room.  Outside there is fenced 
organic garden area, raised beds, fruit trees and berry bushes. 
Shed, circular drive, seasonal creek.

MASTERFULLY BUILT
Solid to the core, this home will delight you. One level living, w/
spacious master suite w/laundry rm for efficiency. Large open 
kitchen w/eat bar. Beautiful oak floors throughout. 3’ wide 
doors. 9’ ceilings. Covered-tiled deck to enjoy the stunning 
views all year. Huge unfinished basement w/3/4 bath, laundry 
& sep. entrance. 2 acres. Must see! MLS# 19304528

22.48 ACRES!
Only 1.5 miles from I-5. Several prime building spots, all utilities 
are in. Great location close to fishing ramp. Shop, fenced area, 
shed and more. Build your dream home at your own pace 
while living in a very habitable 780 sq ft, 3 bedroom 1 bath 
manufactured home. When finished, you may even keep the 
manufactured home for rental potential. Mls #19079402
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EXQUISITE 1939 REMODEL DISTINCTION ON CAMAS MEADOWSBEACH AND RIVER ACCESS IMPECCABLE DETAIL

VANCOUVER, WA   |  3 BR   |   4.1 BATH   |    3,253 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19225413 CAMAS, WA   |   4 BR   |   4.2 BATH   |   6,070 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19216502VANCOUVER, WA   |  4 BR   |   3.1 BATH   |   3,913 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19129960 VANCOUVER, WA   |   6 BR   |   6.3 BATH   |   9,300 SQ FT

$1.1

M

$1.55

M

BREATHTAKING RIVERFRONT

VANCOUVER, WA   |   5 BR   |   6.2 BATH   |   9,712 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19186715

$4.8

M

EXQUISITE MODERN FARMHOUSE

R IDGE F I E LD, WA   |   4 BR   |   4.2  BATH   |   8,700 SQ FT   |   MLS# 18299343

$2.6

M

$1.05

M

$3.88

M

M E L I S S A  S H A T T U C K
360-931-1944 

J A M E S  H U T C H E N S O N
503-891-7116

N A T E  F E N N E L L
360-823-7223

M A R I N  S I N C L A I R
360-907-3098
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EXQUISITE 1939 REMODEL DISTINCTION ON CAMAS MEADOWSBEACH AND RIVER ACCESS IMPECCABLE DETAIL

VANCOUVER, WA   |  3 BR   |   4.1 BATH   |    3,253 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19225413 CAMAS, WA   |   4 BR   |   4.2 BATH   |   6,070 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19216502VANCOUVER, WA   |  4 BR   |   3.1 BATH   |   3,913 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19129960 VANCOUVER, WA   |   6 BR   |   6.3 BATH   |   9,300 SQ FT

$1.1

M

$1.55

M

BREATHTAKING RIVERFRONT

VANCOUVER, WA   |   5 BR   |   6.2 BATH   |   9,712 SQ FT   |   MLS# 19186715

$4.8

M

EXQUISITE MODERN FARMHOUSE

R IDGE F I E LD, WA   |   4 BR   |   4.2  BATH   |   8,700 SQ FT   |   MLS# 18299343

$2.6

M

$1.05

M

$3.88

M

M E L I S S A  S H A T T U C K
360-931-1944 

J A M E S  H U T C H E N S O N
503-891-7116

N A T E  F E N N E L L
360-823-7223

M A R I N  S I N C L A I R
360-907-3098
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$425,000
Many professional, artisan upgrades in this 
3BR/1.1BA w/2290SF. Plus den/office/4th bed. New 
50yr roof. Amazing views. Easy access location. 
www.johnlscott.com/50282

JUSTIN D. UNDERWOOD 360-333-5706

VINTAGE HEIGHTS RESTORATION

Find Your Home On Real Estate 
View all listings of all companies

204 S.E Park Plaza Dr., #111, Vancouver, WA 98684 • 360-253-4100

$649,900
Spectacular view from this brand new 3,000 sq 
ft  home sitting high on a hill. 3BD/3BA +media 
room on 2AC. Hard to find 3 car garage.
www.johnlscott.com/14152

MARY J. SELFRIDGE 360-936-6515

CUSTOM NEW CONSTRUCTION

$635,000 
3BD/3BA, 3265 SF, 2 Private acres. Master and 
2 Baths on main. Floor to ceiling windows with 
deck. Enjoy custom built-ins throughout.
www.johnlscott.com/68414

RUSTON HARRIS 360-607-1342

INCREDIBLE CUSTOM RETREAT 

$850,000
Timber galore! Brush Prairie 13-ac Estate style 
building site can be divided into 2 lots! Timber 
appraisal on file, paved road, no CC&R’s.
www.johnlscott.com/67964

DAVE ROCHA 360-798-1996

DREAM PROPERTY

$869,000
Private airport, 2500sf hangar. (0 WN 1) on 
91.07 AC. Custom 3135SF w/ 3BD/2.5BA. 
Large kitchen. Views from every room. 
www.johnlscott.com/37951

PAUL BONADUCE 360-931-7591

ATTENTION AVIATORS!

$585,000
Country home on 5AC adjoining La Center city 
limits. Featuring 3774SF, 5BD/3BA.Gas forced 
air heating/cooling. Large deck, 20x40 shop.
www.johnlscott.com/37949

MARY J. SELFRIDGE 360-936-6515

PRICED TO SELL!

$18,500,000
Sweeping views of the Columbia River to the 
Oregon Hills from this hill top estate. Custom 
built home, 20 stall barn & arena.
www.johnlscott.com/38795

STEVE MARSHALL 360-901-4221

165 ACRE ESTATE

$1,800,000
Dividable 41.74 acres.  Property professionally 
planned for division, create 8 homesites. Build 
dream home or enjoy as-is. 
www.johnlscott.com/59000

DAVE ROCHA 360-798-1996

PRIVATE, PEACEFUL, GATED

$625,000
5BD/3BA. 3593SF. Office & 5th bed on main. 
Vaulted ceilings, central vac, built-in sound 
system, security system. Level yard w/garden.
www.johnlscott.com/61495

MARYNA BAKUMA 360-608-6138

MULTI-GEN LIVING OPPORTUNITY 

$1,395,000
Inviting 2 story foyer w/grand double staircase. 
Spacious LR w/soaring ceilings. Windows galore. 
Remodeled kitchen. Master w/balcony. Pool/spa.
www.johnlscott.com/12791
STARLING MICHELLE PREUNINGER 503-740-2231

EXQUISITE HOME ON 5 ACRES 

$550,000
Close in, remodeled 3br/2ba, 2216sf home on 5 
usable acres suitable for horses/livestock! 2car 
gar+ 28x56 shop bldg. Country living at its best! 
www.johnlscott.com/12267

HAROLD VAN PROOYEN 503-358-6585

RIDGEFIELD COUNTRY LIVING

$550,000
Old Evergreen Hwy! Redesigned in 2013 w/
quality upgrades, 3072 sf, 4 BR, 3 BA plus 
office & bonus rm, gated entry, Trex deck!
www.johnlscott.com/63438

LIZ MARSHALL 360-253-1853

PRIME LOCATION!

$439,000
Room for everyone in this 4BD/3BA. Many updated 
throughout! 3070SF on 0.27AC lot. Mature 
landscaping. Convenient location. Good schools.
www.johnlscott.com/15523

SUE GOMES 503-720-7777

CLOSE-IN, PRIVACY ABOUNDS

$495,000 
5BD/2.1BA, 2685 SF. Lots of natural light. 
Granite counters. Tiled 2 headed master shower. 
Gated RV pad. Covered patio w/gas for BBQ.
www.johnlscott.com/35545

HARRY DRITZ  360-600-5047

GOOD AS NEW- MOVE IN READY

$520,000
Main home w/ 4BD/2.5BA. ADU w/ 2BD/1BA, 
kitchen & separate entry/gar. Kitchens include SS 
appli, laminate floors, quartz counter tops.
www.johnlscott.com/62593

CODY RUEGG 503-319-4948

FANTASTIC FLOOR PLAN 

$410,000 
3BD/2BA. Island kitchen open to breakfast area. 
Slider to low maint backyard w/small pond. Covered 
deck. Large master w/lrg jetted tub. 1800+ SF 
www.johnlscott.com/19494230

DEBRA WILSON 360-921-9487

FABULOUS 1 LVL HOME IN HIDDENBROOK

$419,900
3BD/3BA, office, bonus rm. Gas fireplace, 
skylights, ceilings fans, vaulted LivRm, large walk-
in pantry. Fenced yard, decks, shed, outbuilding. 
www.johnlscott.com/73330

BRYAN FIX 360-921-4472

MASTER ON MAIN! 

$444,806
4BD/2.1BA, 2148SF in Camas. High end updates 
w/high ceilings on main & 2 car gar. Enjoy 
entertaining on private deck w/view of greenspace. 
www.johnlscott.com/52819

SERENA LOUSIGNONT 360-904-4955

BEAUTIFULLY MAINTAINED STONELEAF CONDO

$675,000
Mystical 4BD/3.5BA in Camas. 1.96 acre lot complete 
w/epic tree fort, zip line, gazebo, shop. Frank Lloyd 
Wright influenced design. Waiting for you.
www.johnlscott.com/96286

COLE BRIDGES 360-606-5654

ONCE IN A LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY

$454,900
Stunning 3BD/2.5BA w/ 3920SF. Engineered 
hardwoods & 9ft ceilings. Corner gas FP. Kit w/ lrg 
prep island & w/i pantry. Master w/soaking tub.
www.johnlscott.com/64630

JOAN MEZZANATTO 360-773-8373

HILL AT ROUND LAKE IN CAMAS
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The Vancouver branch is pleased to welcome...

Nicole Tittiger
Real Estate Broker / Residential Specialist

360-953-9546 
NicoleTittiger@JohnLScott.com    

JLSApp.com/NicoleTittiger

Find Your Home On Real Estate 
View all listings of all companies

204 S.E Park Plaza Dr., #111, Vancouver, WA 98684 • 360-253-4100

$117,500
The best Falcon Ridge has to offer! Level 
area for hanger&slightly elevated area for 
your dream home. There is a 526’ deep well.
www.johnlscott.com/37948

PAUL BONADUCE 360-931-7591

11.4 ACRES IN YAKIMA

$379,000
No detail left unturned in this magical 3BD/2.2BA 
home. Panoramic views from private master bal-
cony. Gourmet kitchen. Oversized bay gar/shop.
www.johnlscott.com/85982

QUINCY ANDERSON  360-984-0489

SITTING PRETTY IN NORTH BONNEVILLE

$139,900
Functional layout with 3BD/2BA 1491SF. Hand-
icap accessible shower in master. 2 car gar, 
storage shed, covered patio, nice landscaping.
www.johnlscott.com/54463

JOSEPH R. WILKINSON 360-989-0255

GREAT HOME AND LOCATION

$349,000
Remodeled 2BD/2.5BA condo w/1765SF in gated 
community. Loft/Office/3rd bed. Kitchen w/slab 
granite, island. Tons of storage. Private backyard.
www.johnlscott.com/62798

JOAN MEZZANATTO  360-773-8373

ELLSWORTH SPRINGS CONDO

$339,900
NEW Home w/ 3BD/2BA. Open floor plan. Spacious 
kit. Vaulted great rm. Covered patio. Lrg vaulted 
master. Many other new homes to choose from!
www.johnlscott.com/62594

CODY RUEGG  503-319-4948

LONE OAK ESTATES

$279,000
Sweet 2BD/1BA home w/many updates! Spacious 
living room open to completely remodeled kit. 
Lrg fenced backyard w/ 2 storage sheds. 
www.johnlscott.com/46624

RUSTON HARRIS  360-607-1342

REMODELED CUTIE!!! 

$329,500
Remodeled top unit in Shorewood East Condos! 
New quartz counters, vinyl windows, heat pump, 
light fixtures, appliances. Remodeled baths.
www.johnlscott.com/75806
STARLING MICHELLE PREUNINGER  503-740-2231

AMAZING RIVER & PARK VIEWS

$350,000
Historic Neder’s Restaurant property in Wash-
ougal. Zoned CC, 14000 SF level lot. 2400 SF 
building w/lube bay. Many allowed uses.
www.johnlscott.com/89304

DAVE ROCHA  360-798-1996

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

$399,900
Great Room living, 4 generous bdrm, 2.5 Bth, 
2345 SF, all gas, AC, big island kitchen, granite, 
near WSU, quick access I-5 and I-205. NICE! 
www.johnlscott.com/50995

LINDA SHOOK  360-904-1270

A HARMONY OF CHARACTER & CONVENIENCE

$399,000
Updates throughout this 3BD/2.5BA +XL bonus 
rm. w/ 2505SF. Lrg covered patio, landscaped 
yard. XL kitchen. Skylights. Must tour! 
www.johnlscott.com/46918

DENISE ANDERSON  360-281-7154

PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP

$388,000
4BD/1.75BA w/2610SF on .22AC lott. Kitchen w/
Shaker cabs, glass bksplash, LEDs. Sunroom. 
Wood FP and pellet stove. Xtra-wide driveway. 
www.johnlscott.com/34408

CHRISTI MANGNER  360-433-1142

RANCH STYLE HOME AMONG TREES

$239,900
Style is packed into this lovely 3BD home! 
Engineered hardwood plank flooring. Kitchen w/ 
traditional cabinets & open shelving. AHS  warranty.
www.johnlscott.com/56869

JOAN MEZZANATTO  360-773-8373

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED IN LONGVIEW!

$60,000
Imagine 2 adjoining lots, totaling 3500SF in 
North Bonneville Business district - where 
you can live above your business space!
www.johnlscott.com/39887

QUINCY ANDERSON 360-948-0489

2 PRIME CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT LOTS

$315,000
Great starter home or rental property in quiet, 
convenient location. New roof in 2017, SS appliances, 
fenced backyard & 2 car attached garage.
www.johnlscott.com/60106

KIM DREW  425-207-6788

CORNER LOT IN VIEWCREST TERRACE

$180,000
Build your custom dream home on 15K sf lot-
room for shop. Choose 1 of many plans, bring 
your own, or we will design a home just for you.
www.johnlscott.com/68371

DAVE ROCHA  360-798-1996

RIVERVIEW HEIGHTS 

$219,000
5 acre parcel surrounded by nice homes. Natu-
ral setting, easy access, great wells in area, no 
CCR’s, build your dream home. 
www.johnlscott.com/40844

DAVE ROCHA  360-798-1996

LEVEL 5 ACRES

$60,000
0.23 acre lot! 1 of 4 lots available. Power 
and water at street. Buyer to do own due 
diligence! Buyer to verify taxes.
www.johnlscott.com/43392

TAMMY L. MESSNER 360-903-1733

FANTASTIC LOT READY FOR YOU

$415,000
3/BD/2BA remodeled home. Private, gated 55+ . Private, 
gated community. 1584SF w/great room & vaulted 
ceilings. Wide halls. Luscious master suite. There’s more!  
www.johnlscott.com/19074278

DENISE ANDERSON 360-281-7154

BEAUTIFUL 1 LVL IN SALMON CREEK

SALE PENDING
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Presented by: Just Sold!

To view the full list of Solds visit  
ColumbianHomes.com

28515 NE 201ST AVE

SOLD BY:
LORI HAUSLER 360-798-2786
Amazing Properties LLC

14106 SE 35TH ST

SOLD BY:
DONNA ROBERTS 360-419-5600
Cascade Sothebys International Realty

4110 NW FIR ST

SOLD BY:
CANDANCE PARADIS 360-256-0088 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices NW Real Estate

3141 AMMONS DR

SOLD BY:
KORI BURKE 425-250-3301
Century 21 Northwest

1883 N O ST

SOLD BY:
ROBIN STEIGMANN 360-210-4690
Columbia River Realty

  $315,000
11301 NE 103RD ST

SOLD BY:
ANTHONY BRUNGARDT 360-989-3390 
Front Door Realty

$335,900
8107 NW 12TH AVE

SOLD BY:
TERRY ECCLES-PETTET 360-433-2599 
Imagine Homes Realty, LLC

  $467,623
9915 NE 187TH ST

SOLD BY:
KELLY MUSCARELLA 360-702-0700 
Keller Williams Premier Partners

 $690,000

  $435,000

  $390,000

 $685,000
$265,000

4402 GIBBONS ST

SOLD BY:
GUY WAY 360-718-2998
Location Realty

  $643,000

704 SW 21ST AVE

$362,900

SOLD BY:
BRANDI HO 360-699-4494
MAJ Commercial Real Estate

16705 NE 95TH ST

$455,399

SOLD BY:
KARLA LAROWE 360-448-4780 
New Tradition Realty Inc

3712 NICHOLSON RD

SOLD BY:
ASHA PRASAD 503-719-6056
Kelly Right Real Estate Vancouver

  $305,000 CCAR AFFILIATE  SPOTLIGHT

Ariana Godman, Business Development Executive for Cascade Title. 
Elected CCAR Affiliate 2020 Director. 

Co-Chair of the CCAR YPN Committee & Affiliate Committee.

Hundreds of Homes Sold in Clark County in the last 30 Days!
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COLDWELL BANKER BAIN VANCOUVER EAST
3425 SE 192nd Ave, Suite 114  Vancouver, WA 98683 

360-892-7325
CBBAIN.COM/VANCOUVEREAST

COLDWELL BANKER BAIN VANCOUVER WEST
2105 NE 129th St., Suite #105  Vancouver, WA 98686

360-574-5060
CBBAIN.COM/VANCOUVERWEST

Excellent Cimarron corner location. Beautifully 
updated w/fully remodeled kitchen & baths 
featuring custom tile, Corian counters,wood flrs, 
2-yr new appliances, dbl ovens & lg walk-in pantry.
Carolyn Crawford 360-931-0481

Freshly painted 4 bedroom 2 1/2 bath charming Orchards 
area home has been tastefully updated with all brand new 
Luxury Vinyl Plank on the main floor and new carpeting 
upstairs. Living room features a wood burning stove.
Bob Laird 360-907-3343

Gorgeous Columbia View 2 Story Home. This 
well appointed home features an open floor 
plan, 2506 sqft, 4beds, 2.5 baths, large kitchen w/
island & SS appliances, engineered hardwoods.
Elena Nelson 360-909-9010

Camas schools!  Over 2800 sq ft, 4 bedrooms 
built in 2005, sought after neighborhood w/
Mt Hood & river views. Great room plan, 
granite counters, hi -ceilings, wood floors.
Janet Bleth 360-901-3090

Affordable 1488 sq ft ranch, 4 bedroom, 2 
baths. Spacious 720 sq ft (24 x 30) insulated/
heated detached garage/shop all located on 
almost 1/4 acre lot in East Vancouver.
Janet Bleth 360-901-3090

Beautiful home in premier 55+ gated
community. Updated kitchen with new SS
appliances, tile floors, and new HVAC. Spacious 
layout with vaulted ceilings throughout.
Jeff Wooden 360-921-6656

Custom built-ins, coved ceiling & wainscoting, 
Gourmet kitchen. Master w/soak tub, tiled 
shower, Big loft up, FOUR CAR GARAGE 
w/44 foot deep bay!
Jerrod Strandemo 360-909-5967

Large, beautiful home in great NW area of Vancouver! 
5-star schools! New laminate flooring in entry, living, 
dining, kitchen & family! Extra parking for small RV 
or boat? Gas forced air furnace! No-fuss vinyl siding! 
Jolie Hooper 360-904-4313

Beautiful setting in a quiet/serene upscale community.Soaring 
ceilings, view windows,bright open Great Rm design, fresh 
interior paint. Lg entertaining Trex deck overlooking manicured 
fenced back w/space for a pool. Greenbelt Natural Habitat area.
Judy Matz 360-513-2452

Pristine, Private & Exceptional 5 acre property. Beautiful 
Great Rm decor w/soaring ceilings,gorgeous Tigerwood 
floors, Kitchen-commercial grade gas stove, dual ovens. Bonus 
Rooms, Decks overlooking 2 detailed gardens/Greenhouse.
Judy Matz 360-513-2452

Extraordinary Custom Estate guarded by natures quiet 
surroundings. Grand refined home encompassing timeless 
amenities. Offering 4 EnSuite Bdrms, Luxurious His/Hers 
Master Baths, Exec Office, Exercise Gym w/Endless Pool.
Judy Matz 360-513-2452

This spacious 5 bdrm, 2.1 ba is completely remodeled with a 
brand new deck, plumbing, roof, flooring, tiles, canned lighting, 
paint and kitchen. Quartz countertops through kitchen and 
bathrooms. Spacious bedrooms and potential media room.
Khanh Tran 360-771-1859 

3 BD, 2.1 BA Great Room. Updated 
Kitchen. Fireplace. New paint, carpet 
and upstairs flooring. Corner Lot. 
Central Air.  
Janet LeBlanc 360-213-6815 

Formal Liv and Din, cozy family rm. Gourmet 
kitchen w/SS appliances, 5 burner gas cooktop. 
Custom woodwork, crownmolding, wainscot, built-
ins. Private covered deck with skylights and fan.
Linda Viken 360-281-3413 

Beautiful Mid-Century One-level Ranch in NW 
Lincoln Neighborhood. Updated: New roof, Paint, 
Lights, Laminate, Baths/Kit Tile, fenced backyard w/
covered patio, raised garden beds, roses, apples, pears. 
Shawn Sturos 360-606-5389 

Desirable home in Carter Park 
Neighborhood - 3 bd, 2 bth, two stall 
garage. Lots of storage; Convenient to 
Schools, Shopping and Freeways. Must See!
Steve Hoppes 360-907-4695  

Single wide in good condition. 2.28 acres zoned 
RC-1. Public water available but has good working 
well. RV Pad has septic, power, and water hook up. 
No center median in front so easy access.
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

PRICE REDUCED! Fantastic custom built home w/
high end finishes in CAMAS SCHOOL DISTRICT! 
Vaulted & 9’ ceilings, beautiful & durable hardwood 
(bamboo) & tile floors throughout. 
Marian McKone 360-910-3257  

Gated 4AC property w/shared well, 155+ feet of 
rugged lake frontage, deeded boat slip, & common 
area w/covered gazebo, picnic tables, barbecue, 
boat slips/dock, and protected swimming area!
Steve Watson 360-281-5173

Hickory wood plank floors & all new carpet. 
Newly painted interior throughout this 3 
bed/2.5 bath home. Fam Rm 2/gas fireplace.  
AHS Warranty to Buyer.
Debbie Faucett 360-567-9635

Beautiful home in sought after River View Terrace/
Camas Schools w/views of Columbia Rvr/Mt Hood. 
Open flr plan w/lg gourmet kitchen, SS appliances, 
hardwd flrs & dining bar. High ceilings/tons of light! 
David Merrick 360-947-1625

Beautiful single level home in gated 55+ community in 
Salmon Creek. This 3 bed/2bath home is located minutes 
from shopping, restaurants, the hospital and freeways. 
Low maintenance living in an excellent location!
Elena Nelson 360-574-5060   

VANCOUVER VANCOUVER WASHOUGAL VANCOUVERCAMAS

WASHOUGAL WASHOUGAL VANCOUVER VANCOUVER VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER BATTLEGROUND VANCOUVER VANCOUVER VANCOUVER

CAMAS WASHOUGAL VANCOUVER VANCOUVER WASHOUGAL

BRUSH PRAIRIE COUGAR

MLS# 19024508 $470,000 MLS# 19443668  $374,900 

MLS# 19168845 $450,000 MLS# 19532499 $494,900 MLS# 19038793 $324,900 MLS# 19354906 $125,000 MLS# 19309616 $479,900

MLS# 19522549 $380,800 MLS# 19682713 $474,900 MLS# 19239651 $389,500

MLS# 19170883  $362,000 MLS# 19181774 $895,000 MLS# 19056578 $945,000 MLS# 17275969 $1,400,000 MLS# 19019302 $509,000

MLS# 19120893 $345,000 MLS# 19668405 $510,000 MLS# 19510688  $390,000 MLS# 19165818 $389,900

MLS# 19568698 $669,500

MLS# 19676631 $468,800

MLS# 17527669 $115,000

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!!! Luxury in Lacamas! 
Amazing golf course views. Beautiful open floor plan. 
Main floor features formal living and dining, Chef ’s 
kitchen, gracious guest suite and elegant office. 
Trish Farrell 360-521-3460

Gorgeous 2.5 Acres Sits on Ross Creek! This 
Tranquil Property Features One Level Living 
w/ Bonus Up! 2 Master Suites on Main, Huge 
Kitchen w/ Newer Stainless Appliances.
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
anything, but to provide you the information you need to 
make an informed decision that is the best for you, and your 
family.  A realtor & lender should act as a GPS...we are here 
to help you get to your destination, even if you take a round 
about way to get there.  You, the home buyer (or seller) drives 
the bus.

Free Community Home Seller Education
These classes are there to explain agency, what a comparable 
market value is, questions to ask a real estate agent, scripts 
that agents will say, the settlement statement breakdown of 
fees associated with selling your home, the listing contract & 
what it means, marketing your home, simple things you can 
do to increase value, the home buying process and what the 
seller can expect from the buyer & buyers agent. These classes 
will have no sugar coating or sales.

“Whether you want to buy a home, or sell a home...education is key.  In 
real estate and lending it is all about verbiage, but what are we really 

saying?  What does all of this really mean, and most importantly, what 
aren’t you being told? 

Your home buying & selling experience is directly related to the team 
you hire with your adventure.  Knowing the process, the paperwork 

involved, the ‘right’ questions to ask, and what everything really means is 
important...and that is what these classes are really for...information.”

$424,900. FHA, VA, or USDA works on this great 1308 sq ft 
manufactured (concrete foundation) home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 
& dining room/sitting area with a pellet stove. Decks for days for 
entertaining, or just enjoying your 1.22 acres. Detached 832 sq ft 
heated shop/garage with sink & a 300 sq ft single garage. Above the 
shop you will also find a 832 sq ft ADU with a ductless heat pump. 
Property is fenced & has a chicken coop. Plenty of room for RV or toys.
RMLS#19645867

FEATURED LISTING 
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Build Smart

C U S T O M  T O  E V E R Y  L I F E S T Y L E

BUILD ON YOUR LOT,  ACREAGE ESTATES,  ADUs /  MULTI-GENERATIONAL L IVING

JonGirod

Timeless Craftsmanship – a Home Built to last 100 years 

Complimentary Consultation 360.907.5800

Visit QuailHomes.com – Quail Custom”

Whether it’s your

Dream House
O R  Y O U R

FIRST HOUSE
zå
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WE NOW HAVE TWO LOCATIONS TO SERVE YOU IN CLARK COUNTY:  
7701 NE GREENWOOD DR #100, VANCOUVER, WA 98662 · 19120 SE 34TH ST. VANCOUVER, WA 98683EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

CABIN & HEATED SHOP 
CLOSE TO LAKE 
Beautiful home backs up to Gifford 
Pinchot National Forest. Minutes to 
Yale Lake & town of Cougar. Great open 
floor plan, Large island kitchen, large 
covered front porch, park-like setting 
back yard, 40’ RV/Boat cover, additional 
carport parking, Large finished & 
heated shop comes 
complete with car lift 
& air compressor. Gas 
cooktop & fireplace. 
Home comes with 
1 Year AHS Home 
Warranty.  

Almost New! Open Kitchen, Slab Granite, 
SS Appls, Gas Cook Top + Pantry! Big 
Master w/ Barn-Style Door to Bath w/ 
2 Sinks, Soaking Tub + Tiled Shower, + 
Large Walk-In Closet! Bonus Room (or 
4th Bed). Covered Deck. Fenced Yard. 
Brand New Leveled Backyard ($10k!) 
Ready for Your Dream Finishes! 3-Car 
Garage, 3rd Bay is 30’ Deep! AC + Nest 
Thermostat! Neighborhood Park + Nature 
Walking Trails! New 
Rosauers Grocery Store 
less than 1 min away 
$485,000

Kevin
Schubel

360-936-7277

1/2 ACRE IN TOWN
WOW almost 1/2 acre in town! 
Incredible updates throughout, 
hardwood & tile flooring, beautiful 
kitchen w/ granite countertops & 
skylight. large living rm, huge family/
bonus rm each having a wood stove, 
built-ins throughout, French doors lead 
you to a wonderful private covered 
patio with park like 
setting including a water 
feature w/a bridge. 
Outbuilding, Large 
detached garage w/ lots 
of storage. Heat pump. 1 
Yr AHS Home Warranty. 

Mike 
Miller

360-607-3697  

Beautiful 20-acre site on NW 31st Ave/
south Hillhurst Rd; area of new schools, new 
homes, & horse properties. Level & gently 
sloped w/fabulous potential for residential 
construction of mountain view homes 
(currently zoned AG-20). Recently inspected 
by Army Corp of Engineers to confirm 
wetland is only small sliver in NE corner; 
also inspected by Cascadia Ecological Inc. 
(Reports available). 20 acres of open land 
beauty available now!
$1,420,000
Call: 360-609-1652

Shelina
Nelson

360-609-1652

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 
IN HOCKINSON
New carpet throughout, new quartz kitchen 
counters and new 50 year roof! Bright and 
spacious floor plan w/formal living and 
dining rooms and updated kitchen with SS 
appliances open to the family room. Master 
with private deck and bath with jetted tub and 
heated floors. 4 large secondary bedrooms 
and 3.1 baths. Heated shop 
off garage w 1/2 bath. 
Neighborhood trails and 
Hockinson schools! 
$729,900
Call: 360-241-0199

Lori  
Anderson 
Benson

ISLAND MAGIC - 
STUNNING INSIDE!
Beautiful  New Listing.
Waterfront Condo- 2091 sf, Open, 
Contemporary feel, Spacious, 
new floors, Kitch w/stainless & 
Granite,2.5 Baths, 2 reserved, 
parking & 32ft Boat Slip. See MLS# 
19692295 located on Hayden Island.
Priced @ $449,000
Call Susan for 
details
503-936-0161

Susan
Colton

503-936-0161 

MARINA HOMES ON 
HAYDEN BAY
Lovely gated community, waterfront, 
pool & tennis.  Elegant living,2846 
sf and 3 full baths. Great Views- 
Water feature,  Hot tub & decks. 
Spacious floor plan. Perfect home 
to add your personal touches PDX - 
MLS#19456011
Priced @ $785,000
Call Susan for 
details
503-936-0161

Susan
Colton

503-936-0161 

EASY 1-LEVEL LIVING
Fantastic One Level - Great Rm 
w/ gas fireplace, open to Kitchen, 
upgraded Shaker
cabinets, butler pantry, island, deep 
pot sink, all appliances convey 
including washer & dryer.
Formal Living and Dining. Utility 
Rm w/ washer/dryer. Easy 
landscape & upgraded fence.  
Large2 Car Garage. 
Great condition. 
Close-in commute.
$379,000
Text anytime for info.

TRI-LEVEL HOME, 
SOMETHING FOR EVERYONE!
Tri-Level Home, Something for Everyone!
Vaulted living-room, wood-burning fireplace, South 
facing windows for natural light. Large Eat-in 
Kitchen with built-in desk. Formal dining room. 
Master Bedroom, ensuite 3 piece bath, larger walk-
in closet. Lower level large family room with slider 
leading to the backyard, multi-level deck. Oversized 
fenced lot, planted with roses, 
Rhodes and more. Plan your 
warm evening entertaining in 
this move-in ready home. Be in 
time for the New Year!
$369,000
Call or text me. 

SOLD

 360-882-6000

For all the things
that move you.®

VISIT US ONLINE AT

equitygroup.com

Marsha
Thomas-Carney
360-601-1410 

Complete remodel - everything 
NEW! 2-story home w/ 3 bedrooms, 
2.5 baths & Office/Den! Additional 
family room upstairs. New stainless 
steel appliances, floor coverings, 
paint throughout & more! Built-in 
Micro & breakfast bar.New laminate 
floors throughout Vaulted Master w/ 
Bathroom, soaker tub & walk-in closet. 
Gas forced air heat & newer AC unit. 
Landscaped w/patio and 
the back yard fenced.
$367,900

Jeff Wunder 
360-931-1178

2 MASTERS ON  
NEARLY 1 ACRE
One-level living beautifully updated. Liv Rm,w/
FP, Frml Din Rm. Surprising 4bd/3.1bth
w/2 Master Bdrms. Spacious Kitchen, new, 
quartz counters, dbl ovens, wine cooler, high
end gas appl; opens to Family Rm -- great for, 
entertaining! Hdwd & wd-lam flrs T/O. Master
Bath, w-in glass block shwr, jet tub and dbl 
sinks. 3-car garage w/rm 
for toys & Lrg Bonus Rm 
above. Savor cocoa & views 
at the fire pit in your private 
fenced yard. 
$727,900
Text anytime for info.

Marsha
Thomas-Carney
360-601-1410 

Mike 
Miller

360-607-3697  

Susan  
Estes 

503-799-9410

COME HOME TO  
CHARMING 1920’S
Charming 1920’s Country Porch Cutie. 
Enjoy the Downtown Washougal 
restaurants & shopping. Open Great 
Rm to Kitchen w/ Gas Stove. Updated 
windows. Main Level Bdrm w/ Full Bath. 
Upstairs boast 2 Bdrms, Office & Bath. 
Storage down. Gas burning stove in Great 
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
Master Suites. Potential Adult Family Home. New Granite 
Kitchen Counters, SS Appliances. Outbuildings for every 
use. 4 Stall Barn with Tack Room, 24x60 Workshop, 2-car 
Garage + More! Creek with Park View Meadows, Riding 
Trails, Wooded, Pasture & Fenced, Fruit Trees, RV Hook-up. 
MLS#19615648 1221 NE 322nd Avenue, Washougal, WA

$675,000
10+ ACRES

PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801

BEAUTIFUL RIVER PROPERTY!  
Relax to the Sounds 
of the Washougal 
River! Beautiful 
Home on 3 Separate Lots #36, 37, & 38, all included with 
a Total of 1.71 Acres, Nestled on 301 Feet of North Fork 
River Frontage. Wonderful 1 Level Palm Harbor Home. 
Vaulted Ceilings, Island Kitchen, Butler’s Pantry. 2,750+/-
SF, 4 Bedrooms/2 Baths, 2 Fireplaces. Covered Porch for 
Year Round Enjoyment. MLS#19114834  
431 Laurel Lane, Washougal

$750,000

PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801

BEAUTIFUL PARK SETTING!

County paved 
road leads to 
Custom 4BR/2.5BA 
gorgeous home. 3 car garage w/3rd bay RV parking. 
Forever views of forest & wild life. Lovely foyer w/oak 
staircase. Kitchen/family room w/wood stove. Formal 
living room & dining room. New carpet, newer roof, 
newer furnace & heat pump. Frontier internet provider. 
MLS#19279025 300 NE 349th Court, Washougal

$534,000

1.42+/-ACRES

DAVID MCDONALD 360-606-2895
PAM SEEKINS 360-921-3801
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All information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.
wollamassociates.com

Over 25 years building
Award winning builder
in the Parade of Homes

A custom home buying
process, start to finish

 

Summit Terrace: A new Prune Hill community within walking distance to Dorothy Fox Elementary School!

Chad Naeve   
360.609.0111   
chad@wollamassociates.com     

Walking Trails
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(360)687-3183 | WWW.CBUNITEDBROKERS.COM

Michelle Kirk
360-672-5475

Nick Jolma
360-921-4548

Michelle Gallichant
503-789-9189

Bev Brissler
360-921-4742

Carol Bradshaw
360-852-7935

Paige Abu-Nawwas
971-244-2202

Betty Webberley
360-909-6152

Debbie Walker
360-921-2866

Julie Uskoski
360-798-3396

Cindy Tripp
916-215-7269

Eileen Phillips
360-326-5906

Amy Peterson
360-624-8405

Shannon Kolbe 
360-949-5314

Each office is independently owned and operated.

MIGHT BE THE ONE!   

Newly updated 2 years ago w/new roof, interior 
& exterior paint, granite counters, ss appl, 
vinyl windows, laminate flooring & carpet. 3 
BR, 2 BA, 1198 sf. Kitchen w/eating bar. Living 
room and Family room. Nice sized lot w/large 
driveway and fenced back yard w/patio.

$315,000

ONE LEVEL LIVING! 

Hand scraped hardwood floors, updated 
appliances, gas range & fireplace. 3 BR, 2 BA, 
1295 sf. Master w/double closet & bath w/tub & 
shower. Large covered back deck provides serene 
entertaining space overlooking the creek frontage 
& nearby pond. Addl. gas valves plumbed for bbq.

$329,000

SUPERIOR LOCATION! 

Close access to commutes and services. Large home 
with 2nd kitchen in basement. Main kitchen with 
full dining room as well as breakfast nook area. 3 
BR + office and 1 bath up, 3 BR and 1 bath down, 
3010 total sf. Huge 15x10 laundry room downstairs. 
Currently in the “Oxford House” program.

$395,000

THE PERFECT 
COMBINATION!

Rolling pastures, timber ground, privacy & 
panoramic view that includes the Columbia River, 
Mt. Hood & Crown Point. Fully fenced 107 acres 
w/power, water & a 40’ x 60’ shop/barn. Property 
borders National Forest to the North. Less than 30 
minutes to PDX. Amazing Property!!

$800,000

AWESOME VIEWS – 
COLUMBIA RIVER!  

Beautiful spacious home with a warm & 
inviting interior. Lg. kitchen w/granite counters, 
dbl ovens & island. 2 masters formal DR & LR. 
4BR, 3.5 Bam 3593 sf. Stunning sunsets from 
deck & windows. Close to Kalama waterfront & 
new McMenamins. Will not disappoint!

$589,900

NESTLED AMONG 
TREES!  

Looks brand new inside & out. 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
2074 sf + den/office. 9 foot ceilings. Large 
kitchen with island & pantry. Living room with 
river rock fireplace. 800 sf crawlspace for extra 
storage. Deck on south side for sun. Territorial 
view, at end of road for privacy. On 1.81 acres. 

$485,000

Ron Bertsch 
360-606-9565 

Meghann Johnson 
360-977-9147
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The LargesT IndependenT reaL esTaTe Company In sW Wa

REALTY PRO - EAST
12000 SE MILL PLAIN BLVD. VANCOUVER

360.882.7000

REALTY PRO - NW
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B104, VANCOUVER 

360.574.7000eal Estate ExcellenceReal Estate Excellence

REALTY PRO - WEST
14201 NE 20th Ave, Ste B102, VANCOUVER 

360.574.1111

REALTY PRO - OREGON
5200 SW Meadows Dr #150, LAKE OSWEGO

503.224.7444

$549,900
2 Private Beaches & Trails Gated 
Community On the Columbia River, A 
Complete Remodel of this Custom Home 
that is second to None. Call today for your 
Private Tour and ask for the Beautifully 

articulated in-Depth 
Description of all the Details. 
Best Price Per SF in SBL. 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19243421   

MASTERPIECE!

$389,900 as shown
1500± SF / 3BD / 2 BA 
1/4 acre flat lot. RV parking w/ hookups. Sitting 
on a dead end street w/access to water sports, 
fishing & more. Wonderful 1 story home with 
Wood Floors, Gourmet Kitchen w/Cook Island & 

SS Appliances. Open Floor Plan 
w/Vaulted Ceilings & Fireplace. 
Master Suite w/ WI- Closet. Close 
to I-5 access. Very nice quiet 
neighborhood. Unique one of a 
kind lake opportunity!!

www.RealtyProWeb.com/196329932 

HORSESHOE LAKE

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19348786 

THE ENGLEWOOD PLAN

$419,000
2095± SF / 3BD / 2 BA 
Popular larger 3-bed/den floor plan, Tall grand 
Ceilings as you enter and hall, Large Den/Bedroom up 
front, High Vaulted Living room and tall window. Living 
open to kitchen, nook and covered patio. oversized 

Master Bath. This plan allows for 
popular options and features to 
customize for today's trends.

$1,389,900
4850± SF / 3BD / 3F+2-½ BA LUXURY at every turn! From a Grand Foyer to the 
dog house, this Multi- generational home has everything to LIVE THE DREAM 
+ a 1200sf Gst House w/sep driveway, HUGE 4 door shop & enclosed gazebo 
perfect for home office. All sprawling across 5ac w/3 fenced pastures, ample 

parking on the multiple driveways, HW Floors Gourmet Kitchen, 
formal dining room, manicured grounds w/ waterfall pond & privacy. 
Library,weather-proof deck, gated & more! Too much to list. 

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19027757   

5AC W/ SHOP & GUEST HOUSE

$564,000
3695±SF / 4BD / 4BA  NW Contemporary, 
Circular drive w/ RV parking. Views from Decks/
patios each level. Braz. Cherry wood, 24 inch 
Tile, Granite, den OR 5th BD. Great room open 
to kitchen w/ large eating area. Formal living & 

dining rooms. 2nd large family 
room, BD & full bath lower level. 
Lots of light & views from atop 
the hills just above Woodland. 
Less than 5 min to I-5 & shops.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19021442   

ITALIAN FLAIR

$794,900
3901±SF / 4BD / 2½ BA  BE FIRST, 
Builders own custom Home 4 Bed plus Rec 
room and workout room and main Floor 
Office, Circle Drive, HUGE 2 STORY SHOP, 
Flat 5 Acres Absolutely Gorgeous Setting, 

Territorial View!

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19175916   

SIMPLY STUNNING

$639,900
4166±SF / 3BD / 2½ BA This highly 
appointed home backs to a Public Park for you 
to enjoy. The floor plan flows well. Great Rm 
concept, Gourmet Kitchen w/ Island & newer 
SS appl, Master on the Main, Bath w/ dbl sinks, 

mildew resistant shwr. Enjoy 
the Gas Fire Pit on the Deck. 
Downstairs w/ mini kitch great for 
Multi-Gen liv or poss ADU. Beds 
have WI closets, New Roof, 3 Car 
w/ RV Parking.

www.RealtyProWeb.com/19666098

DESIRABLE HIGHLAND PARK 
(NO HOA)

James Kimball 
360-901-1000

Staci Uhey 
360-281-6720

$989,900
5128± / 5BD / 3½ BA BEAUTIFUL DAYLIGHT RANCH ON 2.5 MAINCURED 
ACRES! Gourmet Kitchen w/Sink & Oven Island, Granite, Tile Back Splash & 
plenty of Storage. HW Floors in Main zones, heated Tile in baths & W2W in 
Bedrooms. Hi &/or Vaulted Ceilings throughout. Spectacular Spa-like Master suite 

features HUGE Steam shower & XL Soaking tub w/view of grounds. 
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